
Zottegem, Belgium
25 Aug 2013, Filly Foals
2013

Arabian Cup Zottegem (C Nat.)

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: KATELYN JOY

Colour: Bay
Owner: JOY HORSES

10 A

1st 10.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: ASE SAYURI
Colour: Grey
Owner: ARABIAN
STUD EUROPE

8 A

1st

2nd 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

3rd Name: AL SHIRA
FMB
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: BRONCKART
FM

6 A

1st

2nd

3rd 6.00
4th

5th

4th Name: CANDICE
D'APDECO
Colour: Grey
Owner: APDECO
ARABIANS

4 A

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 4.00
5th



5th Name: NAYLA JSC
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: JC STABLES

2 A

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th 2.00
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